ПРОТОКОЛ
КОММУНАРСКИХ СБОРОВ

	
	Визитка
	ГТО: прыжки
	ГТО: метание
	ГТО:
пресс
	ГТО: подтягивание
	Строевая подготовка
	Ночное ориентирование
	Снайперы
	Место

	Молодежь
	5
	456
	166
	228
	171
	27
	15
	2
	1

	Солдаты
	5
	364
	130
	229
	123
	22
	13
	3
	4

	Десантники
	5
	421
	117
	213
	126
	21
	15
	1
	3

	Пограничники
	5
	430
	142
	233
	134
	25
	15
	4
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Главный судья _______________ Бельды Н.В.

Главный секретарь ____________ Ефименко А.А.

